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Event
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Turbo Javelin

14012
13773
13771
13937
13935
13770
13774
14139
14102
13772
14013
14011
13939
14014
14209

14012
13773
13771
13937
13935
13770
13774
13772
14139
14011
14013
14102
13939
14014
14209

13773
14012
13935
13770
14013
13771
14102
13772
13937
14139
13939
14209
13774
14011

14139
13937
13935
13774
13770
14013
14012
13772
14011
14209
13771
13939
14014
14102
13773

13937

Firstname
Jade
Alexandra
Macey
Bianca
Parker
Lara

Evie
Jesse
Lucy
Keeva
Zoe

Sam
Jessica
Lily
Brooke

Jade
Alexandra
Macey
Bianca
Parker
Lara
Evie
Keeva
Jesse
Sam
Zoe
Lucy
Jessica
Lily
Brooke

Alexandra
Jade
Parker
Lara
Zoe
Macey
Lucy
Keeva
Bianca
Jesse
Jessica
Brooke
Evie
Sam

Jesse
Bianca
Parker
Evie
Lara
Zoe
Jade
Keeva
Sam
Brooke
Macey
Jessica
Lily
Lucy
Alexandra

Bianca

Surname
Bain

Pike

Hehir
Stanes
Brindle
Bussell
Townsend
Cartwright
Chambers
Jardine
Ball

Bain
Millard
Miskimmin
Kelly

Bain

Pike

Hehir
Stanes
Brindle
Bussell
Townsend
Jardine
Cartwright
Bain

Ball
Chambers
Millard
Miskimmin
Kelly

Pike

Bain
Brindle
Bussell
Ball

Hehir
Chambers
Jardine
Stanes
Cartwright
Millard
Kelly
Townsend
Bain

Cartwright
Stanes
Brindle
Townsend
Bussell
Ball

Bain
Jardine
Bain

Kelly
Hehir
Millard
Miskimmin
Chambers
Pike

Stanes

Club
PB
BW
BW
oL
oL
BW
BW
MW
BW
BW
PB
PB
oL
PB
LM

PB
BW
BW
oL
oL
BW
BW
BW
MW
PB
PB
BW
oL
PB
LM

BW
PB
oL
BW
PB
BW
BW
BW
oL
MW
oL
LM
BW
PB

MW
oL
oL
BW
BW
PB
PB
BW
PB
LM
BW
oL
PB
BW
BW

oL

Result
19.21
19.78
19.86
20.05
20.07
20.43
20.72
21.91
22.18
22.24
22.73
23.12
23.43
24.45
26.15

10.01
10.16
10.21
10.25
10.26
10.32
10.47
10.87
10.99
11.50
11.51
11.63
11.80
11.99
12.77

14.13
14.73
14.75
14.96
15.95
16.12
16.39
17.05
17.98
18.94
19.20
19.63
19.78
24.74

11.79
10.27
9.22
8.71
7.52
6.18
5.87
5.15
4.63
4.43
4.08
3.66
2.81
1.41
No Throw

8.04

Place PB
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Age group
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Event

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

13935
14139
13770
13771
14013
13774
13772
14012
13939
14011
14014
14209
13773
14102

14197
14148
13938
13776
14083
13858
13909
13775
14150
13860
18131
14015
13859

14197
14148
13938
13858
13776
14083
14150
13775
13909
18131
13860
13859
14015

14148
14197
14083
13776
13938
13858
18131
13775
13909
14015
13859
14150

14197
14083
13859
13776
13938
13909
14150
14148

Firstname
Parker
Jesse
Lara
Macey
Zoe

Evie
Keeva
Jade
Jessica
Sam

Lily
Brooke
Alexandra
Lucy

Sonny
William
Heath
Alexander
Joshua
Noa
Mitchell
Kieran
Tyler
Hudson
Kai
Shoni
Brayden

Sonny
William
Heath
Noa
Alexander
Joshua
Tyler
Kieran
Mitchell
Kai
Hudson
Brayden
Shoni

William
Sonny
Joshua
Alexander
Heath
Noa

Kai
Kieran
Mitchell
Shoni
Brayden
Tyler

Sonny
Joshua
Brayden
Alexander
Heath
Mitchell
Tyler
William

Surname
Brindle
Cartwright
Bussell
Hehir

Ball
Townsend
Jardine
Bain
Millard
Bain
Miskimmin
Kelly

Pike
Chambers

Marciano
Ivancich
Mellody
Dempsey
Kelly
Grbelja
Treleven
Adams
Palladino
Spinks
Leary
Alexleigh
Pye

Marciano
Ivancich
Mellody
Grbelja
Dempsey
Kelly
Palladino
Adams
Treleven
Leary
Spinks
Pye
Alexleigh

Ivancich
Marciano
Kelly
Dempsey
Mellody
Grbelja
Leary
Adams
Treleven
Alexleigh
Pye
Palladino

Marciano
Kelly

Pye
Dempsey
Mellody
Treleven
Palladino
Ivancich

Club
oL
MW
BW
BW
PB
BW
BW
PB
oL
PB
PB
LM
BW
BW

PB
PB
oL
BW
oL
LM
MW
BW
MW
LM
BB
PB
LM

PB
PB
oL
LM
BW
oL
MW
BW
MW
BB
LM
LM
PB

PB
PB
oL
BW
oL
LM
BB
BW
MW
PB
LM
MW

PB
oL
LM
BW
oL
MW
MW
PB

Result
7.83
7.32
7.14
6.90
6.45
5.69
5.23
4.77
4.46
4.25
4.16
3.88
3.55
3.22

39.64
39.75
42.02
42.64
42.66
45.29
45.99
46.77
48.40
48.47
48.79
48.84
52.71

13.43
13.57
14.20
14.28
14.41
14.43
14.74
15.50
15.70
15.90
16.28
16.67
17.33

2.72
2.62
2.53
2.42
2.20
2.14
2.12
2.11
1.96
1.95
1.91
1.84

4.09
3.51
3.29
3.17
3.12
3.04
2.78
2.78

Place PB
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Age group
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Event

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

13860
14015
18131
13775
13858

13862
13942
14137
13861
14019
13941
13943
14194
14198
14018
14138
18124
13778
13786
13920
13940
13816
13944
14113
14017
13921
13916

13862
13861
13943
14137
13942
13816
13778
14198
18124
14151
14018
13786
13940
14019
14138
13920
14113
14111
13777
13944
13779
14017
13921
13916

13942
13862
13861
14019
14137
13816
14151
14018
13943
18124

Firstname
Hudson
Shoni

Kai
Kieran
Noa

Amber
Maya
Lillian
Emma
Ava
Charlie
Ebony
Mackenzie
Freya
Danielle
Abby
Vienna
Gemma
Mateah
Natasha
Chiara
Emity
Mackenzie
Charlie
Lily
Isabelle
Sarah

Amber
Emma
Ebony
Lillian
Maya
Emity
Gemma
Freya
Vienna
Sydney
Danielle
Mateah
Chiara
Ava
Abby
Natasha
Charlie
Lucy
Holly
Mackenzie
Zoe

Lily
Isabelle
Sarah

Maya
Amber
Emma
Ava
Lillian
Emity
Sydney
Danielle
Ebony
Vienna

Surname
Spinks
Alexleigh
Leary
Adams
Grbelja

Mott
Louvel-Finn
Sharp
Kempson
Watters
Hasler
Rees
Alexander-Cox
Byrne
Poad
Warburton
Jones
Nielsen
Jardine
Hodgkinson
Ford
McManus
Reynolds
Mitchell
Cowin
Lanza Cariccio
Maher

Mott
Kempson
Rees

Sharp
Louvel-Finn
McManus
Nielsen
Byrne
Jones
Danielsen
Poad
Jardine
Ford
Watters
Warburton
Hodgkinson
Mitchell
Isbell
Clutterbuck
Reynolds
Selsmark
Cowin
Lanza Cariccio
Maher

Louvel-Finn
Mott
Kempson
Watters
Sharp
McManus
Danielsen
Poad

Rees
Jones

Club
LM
PB
BB
BW
LM

LM
oL
LM
LM
PB
oL
oL
BW
PB
PB
LM
MW
BW
BW
BB
oL
BW
oL
oL
PB
BB
BB

LM
LM
oL
LM
oL
BW
BW
PB
MW
MW
PB
BW
oL
PB
LM
BB
oL
oL
BW
oL
BW
PB
BB
BB

oL
LM
LM
PB
LM
BW
MW
PB
oL
MW

Result
2.74
2.49
2.28
2.20
2.05

18.01
18.46
18.93
18.98
19.13
19.54
19.56
19.97
19.99
20.07
20.24
20.25
20.81
20.94
21.14
21.20
21.94
22.73
23.64
24.09
24.82
26.69

1:02.89
1:05.36
1:07.14
1:08.34
1:10.14
1:12.13
1:12.44
1:12.98
1:13.98
1:14.32
1:14.62
1:15.40
1:15.67
1:16.88
1:18.11
1:18.64
1:19.01
1:22.05
1:24.61
1:28.77
1:29.03
1:30.92
1:32.91
1:37.24

13.24
13.26
13.39
13.57
13.77
14.15
14.55
14.85
14.87
15.14

Place PB
9
10
11
12
13
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Age group
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Event

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

13778
14198
13920
13777
14111
14138
13786
13916
13940
14113
13779
14017
13921
13944

13861
14137
14019
13944
13778
13862
13940
13943
13777
14151
13942
13920
14017
13916
13786
14113
13921
14198
14138
18124
13941
14194
14018
13816
13779

13861
13862
14019
14137
14194
13943
13920
13940
13942
13778
14198
13921
14151
13944
13816
14111
14018
13777
14138
13786
13916
18124
14017

Firstname
Gemma
Freya
Natasha
Holly
Lucy
Abby
Mateah
Sarah
Chiara
Charlie
Zoe

Lily
Isabelle
Mackenzie

Emma
Lillian
Ava
Mackenzie
Gemma
Amber
Chiara
Ebony
Holly
Sydney
Maya
Natasha
Lily
Sarah
Mateah
Charlie
Isabelle
Freya
Abby
Vienna
Charlie
Mackenzie
Danielle
Emity
Zoe

Emma
Amber
Ava
Lillian
Mackenzie
Ebony
Natasha
Chiara
Maya
Gemma
Freya
Isabelle
Sydney
Mackenzie
Emity
Lucy
Danielle
Holly
Abby
Mateah
Sarah
Vienna
Lily

Surname
Nielsen
Byrne
Hodgkinson
Clutterbuck
Isbell
Warburton
Jardine
Maher
Ford
Mitchell
Selsmark
Cowin
Lanza Cariccio
Reynolds

Kempson
Sharp
Watters
Reynolds
Nielsen
Mott

Ford

Rees
Clutterbuck
Danielsen
Louvel-Finn
Hodgkinson
Cowin
Maher
Jardine
Mitchell
Lanza Cariccio
Byrne
Warburton
Jones
Hasler
Alexander-Cox
Poad
McManus
Selsmark

Kempson
Mott
Watters
Sharp
Alexander-Cox
Rees
Hodgkinson
Ford
Louvel-Finn
Nielsen
Byrne
Lanza Cariccio
Danielsen
Reynolds
McManus
Isbell

Poad
Clutterbuck
Warburton
Jardine
Maher
Jones
Cowin

Club
BW
PB
BB
BW
oL
LM
BW
BB
oL
oL
BW
PB
BB
oL

LM
LM
PB
oL
BW
LM
oL
oL
BW
MW
oL
BB
PB
BB
BW
oL
BB
PB
LM
MW
oL
BW
PB
BW
BW

LM
LM
PB
LM
BW
oL
BB
oL
oL
BW
PB
BB
MW
oL
BW
oL
PB
BW
LM
BW
BB
MW
PB

Result
15.20
15.27
15.38
15.43
15.88
15.96
16.44
16.91
16.93
17.87
19.26
19.43
19.53
33.25

16.54
11.52
9.58
9.31
9.17
9.09
8.69
8.27
7.96
7.63
7.18
6.76
6.49
6.42
5.88
5.77
5.73
5.69
4.85
4.75
4.13
4.04
4.02
3.90
3.66

13.99
10.08
10.08
9.01
9.01
8.90
7.91
7.50
7.44
7.32
7.25
6.93
6.72
6.57
6.45
5.90
5.77
5.45
5.39
491
4.55
4.07
3.78

Place PB
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Event
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

13779
14113

13781
13863
18114
14022
14210
14021
13947
14199
14086
14106
14214
13783
13865
14232
14200
13945
14201
13948
13864
14124
14169
14104
14208
13867
18737
14103
14105
18738

13781
14022
13863
18114
14210
13947
14200
14086
14199
14021
14124
14214
13945
13783
14106
13780
13867
18737
13865
13864
13948
14201
14169
14103
14104
18738
14208
14105

13781
13945
13947

Firstname
Zoe
Charlie

Jordan
Kieran
Cooper
Jake
Jacob
George
Declan
George
Shae
Myles
Brent
Travis
Evan
Brody
Xavier
Aidan
Harry
Solomon
Lucas
Jess
Finn
Joseph
Duarte
Joshua
Baxter
Sebastian
William
Noah

Jordan
Jake
Kieran
Cooper
Jacob
Declan
Xavier
Shae
George
George
Jess
Brent
Aidan
Travis
Myles
Oakley
Joshua
Baxter
Evan
Lucas
Solomon
Harry
Finn
Sebastian
Joseph
Noah
Duarte
William

Jordan
Aidan
Declan

Surname
Selsmark
Mitchell

Hassan
Aziz
Pashby
Whitelaw
Hall
Sayer
Mould
Astill
Griffin
Marley
Smith
Strahan
Mayne
Spence
Bernard
Hancy
Clayden
Scagliotta
Cook
Rees
Cahill
Bodger
Menezes
Pye
O'Brien
Bodger
Bodger
Hodge

Hassan
Whitelaw
Aziz
Pashby
Hall
Mould
Bernard
Griffin
Astill
Sayer
Rees
Smith
Hancy
Strahan
Marley
Bourne
Pye
O'Brien
Mayne
Cook
Scagliotta
Clayden
Cahill
Bodger
Bodger
Hodge
Menezes
Bodger

Hassan
Hancy
Mould

Club
BW
oL

BW
LM
MW
PB
LM
PB
oL
PB
LM
BW
MW
BW
LM
MW
PB
oL
PB
oL
LM
PB
oL
BW
BB
LM
BB
BW
BW
LM

BW
PB
LM
MW
LM
oL
PB
LM
PB
PB
PB
MW
oL
BW
BW
BW
LM
BB
LM
LM
oL
PB
oL
BW
BW
LM
BB
BW

BW
oL
oL

Result
3.72
3.63

37.40
38.48
38.50
39.50
39.56
40.67
41.01
41.04
41.65
42.05
42.77
42.86
43.53
43.57
43.83
44.82
44.89
44.92
44.92
45.38
45.92
49.39
49.39
51.84
55.46
58.52
1:01.64
1:24.33

12.49
12.90
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.45
13.51
13.56
13.60
13.86
13.98
14.02
14.08
14.10
14.14
14.20
14.24
14.38
14.42
14.74
14.74
14.78
15.38
15.59
15.68
16.51
18.83
19.70

2.98
2.81
2.75

Place PB
24
25
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Age group
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Event

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

14021
14086
14214
14210
14200
13863
18114
14022
14169
13783
14199
14106
13948
14104
13864
14124
18737
13867
14201
14105
14103
14208
18738

14086
14022
13947
14169
13783
14106
14021
14210
14214
18114
13945
13867
13780
14199
18737
14124
13864
13948
13863
18738
13781
14200
14103
13865
14105
14208
14104

14026
13953
14029
13910
14024
14180
14027
14028
13951
13785
13788
13956

Firstname
George
Shae
Brent
Jacob
Xavier
Kieran
Cooper
Jake
Finn
Travis
George
Myles
Solomon
Joseph
Lucas
Jess
Baxter
Joshua
Harry
William
Sebastian
Duarte
Noah

Shae
Jake
Declan
Finn
Travis
Myles
George
Jacob
Brent
Cooper
Aidan
Joshua
Oakley
George
Baxter
Jess
Lucas
Solomon
Kieran
Noah
Jordan
Xavier
Sebastian
Evan
William
Duarte
Joseph

Maya
Maeve
Matilda
Caitlyn
Remy
Scarlett
Olivia
Isabella
Kaylen
Florence
Asha
Laura

Surname
Sayer
Griffin
Smith
Hall
Bernard
Aziz
Pashby
Whitelaw
Cahill
Strahan
Astill
Marley
Scagliotta
Bodger
Cook
Rees
O'Brien
Pye
Clayden
Bodger
Bodger
Menezes
Hodge

Griffin
Whitelaw
Mould
Cahill
Strahan
Marley
Sayer
Hall
Smith
Pashby
Hancy
Pye
Bourne
Astill
O'Brien
Rees
Cook
Scagliotta
Aziz
Hodge
Hassan
Bernard
Bodger
Mayne
Bodger
Menezes
Bodger

Kenny
Lehane
Willis
Treleven
Bond
Huston
Sanderson
Trolio
Caruana
Chapman
Reany
Wilson

Club
PB
LM
MW
LM
PB
LM
MW
PB
oL
BW
PB
BW
oL
BW
LM
PB
BB
LM
PB
BW
BW
BB
LM

LM
PB
oL
oL
BW
BW
PB
LM
MW
MW
oL
LM
BW
PB
BB
PB
LM
oL
LM
LM
BW
PB
BW
LM
BW
BB
BW

PB
oL
PB
MW
PB
PB
PB
PB
oL
BW
BW
oL

Result
2.75
2.74
2.70
2.69
2.67
2.66
2.63
2.62
2.59
2.57
2.56
2.47
2.43
2.35
2.33
2.33
2.31
2.30
2.23
2.19
1.86
1.64
1.57

4.67
4.34
4.29
4.08
4.04
4.00
4.00
3.98
3.92
3.79
3.79
3.73
3.73
3.67
3.47
3.25
3.21
3.19
3.13
3.03
2.94
2.81
2.55
2.53
2.09
1.97
1.64

34.18
35.00
36.13
37.64
37.98
39.04
39.21
39.50
39.50
40.12
40.79
41.53

Place PB
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Age group
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G

(Vo 2 Uo g Vo T Uo J U o Vo T Uo I U J Vo o U U I V' U U I V' U J U I V' U U B V' U U I Vo T U0 I U V]

[¥o 2 Uo T Vo T Vo J Uo R Vo T Uo J U J Vo T Vo O U J V' U U B ' U U Y V' T Vo I U IR Vo]

OO0 00006000006000600

OO0 00600000600600

Event
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk

13954
13787
13789
14203
14116
13792
13784
14202
14025
18129
14152
14023
13952

14026
14116
13953
14029
14028
14024
13910
14180
13788
13789
14027
18126
13954
13956
13785
13792
13787
13951
14202
13955
13784
14025
18129
14218
14152
13952
14023

14026
14024
13953
14028
13789
13785
14027
14180
13788
13792
14029
18129
14152
14202
13787
14025
13954
14023
13951
13956
13910

Firstname
Ciara
Sophie
Ella
Lauren
Sophie
Jessica
Kayli
Hannah
Ashton
Danielle
Georgie
Charlie
Aysha

Maya
Sophie
Maeve
Matilda
Isabella
Remy
Caitlyn
Scarlett
Asha
Ella
Olivia
Isabella
Ciara
Laura
Florence
Jessica
Sophie
Kaylen
Hannah
Evelyn
Kayli
Ashton
Danielle
Brooke
Georgie
Aysha
Charlie

Maya
Remy
Maeve
Isabella
Ella
Florence
Olivia
Scarlett
Asha
Jessica
Matilda
Danielle
Georgie
Hannah
Sophie
Ashton
Ciara
Charlie
Kaylen
Laura
Caitlyn

Surname
Smithies
Flowers
Skewes
Sivacolundhu
Strachan
Yeo
Bussell
Chambers
Borgward
Goodrick
Keating
Alexleigh
Hinton

Kenny
Strachan
Lehane
Willis
Trolio
Bond
Treleven
Huston
Reany
Skewes
Sanderson
Morisey
Smithies
Wilson
Chapman
Yeo
Flowers
Caruana
Chambers
Ward
Bussell
Borgward
Goodrick
Tonkin
Keating
Hinton
Alexleigh

Kenny
Bond
Lehane
Trolio
Skewes
Chapman
Sanderson
Huston
Reany
Yeo

Willis
Goodrick
Keating
Chambers
Flowers
Borgward
Smithies
Alexleigh
Caruana
Wilson
Treleven

Club
oL
BW
BW
PB
oL
BW
BW
PB
PB
PB
MW
PB
oL

PB
oL
oL
PB
PB
PB
MW
PB
BW
BW
PB
MW
oL
oL
BW
BW
BW
oL
PB
oL
BW
PB
PB
BW
MW
oL
PB

PB
PB
oL
PB
BW
BW
PB
PB
BW
BW
PB
PB
MW
PB
BW
PB
oL
PB
oL
oL
MW

Result
42.06
42.17
42.57
43.18
43.33
44,18
44,74
47.21
48.17
49.24
52.52
54.48
1:02.56

11.57
12.02
12.06
12.78
12.85
12.92
12.97
12.99
13.08
13.16
13.18
13.22
13.44
14.02
14.28
14.31
14.78
14.99
14.99
15.68
15.74
16.19
16.61
16.86
17.64
22.60
30.22

5:01.89
5:05.51
5:15.32
5:17.46
5:17.73
5:18.03
5:18.28
5:18.67
5:19.73
5:31.99
5:34.31
5:40.13
5:47.96
5:54.54
5:55.20
6:47.88
7:19.82
9:57.31
DsQ

DSQ

DSQ

Place PB
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Age group
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G

OO0 00060600600

OO0 000000

OO0 0060 60600

Event
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

14026
13953
14024
13910
14029
13951
14027
14203
13956
13787
14180
13788
13784
13792
14028
14116
13789
14025
14202
18129
13954
13790
14023
14218
14152
13952
13785

14026
13953
13910
13784
13792
13785
14027
14028
14180
14116
13951
13788
13789
14152
13954
13956
14115
14025
14203
14029
14202
18129
13787
14023

13789
14026
13788
13784
13910
14116
18129
14028
13792
14024
13954

Firstname
Maya
Maeve
Remy
Caitlyn
Matilda
Kaylen
Olivia
Lauren
Laura
Sophie
Scarlett
Asha
Kayli
Jessica
Isabella
Sophie
Ella
Ashton
Hannah
Danielle
Ciara
Freya
Charlie
Brooke
Georgie
Aysha
Florence

Maya
Maeve
Caitlyn
Kayli
Jessica
Florence
Olivia
Isabella
Scarlett
Sophie
Kaylen
Asha
Ella
Georgie
Ciara
Laura
Verity
Ashton
Lauren
Matilda
Hannah
Danielle
Sophie
Charlie

Ella
Maya
Asha
Kayli
Caitlyn
Sophie
Danielle
Isabella
Jessica
Remy
Ciara

Surname
Kenny
Lehane
Bond
Treleven
Willis
Caruana
Sanderson
Sivacolundhu
Wilson
Flowers
Huston
Reany
Bussell
Yeo

Trolio
Strachan
Skewes
Borgward
Chambers
Goodrick
Smithies
Townsend
Alexleigh
Tonkin
Keating
Hinton
Chapman

Kenny
Lehane
Treleven
Bussell
Yeo
Chapman
Sanderson
Trolio
Huston
Strachan
Caruana
Reany
Skewes
Keating
Smithies
Wilson
Hughes
Borgward
Sivacolundhu
Willis
Chambers
Goodrick
Flowers
Alexleigh

Skewes
Kenny
Reany
Bussell
Treleven
Strachan
Goodrick
Trolio
Yeo
Bond
Smithies

Club
PB
oL
PB
MW
PB
oL
PB
PB
oL
BW
PB
BW
BW
BW
PB
oL
BW
PB
PB
PB
oL
BW
PB
BW
MW
oL
BW

PB
oL
MW
BW
BW
BW
PB
PB
PB
oL
oL
BW
BW
MW
oL
oL
oL
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
BW
PB

BW
PB
BW
BW
MW
oL
PB
PB
BW
PB
oL

Result
3:13.48
3:21.87
3:22.12
3:27.56
3:28.32
3:36.30
3:44.40
3:51.21
3:51.61
3:59.17
3:59.45
3:59.96
4:00.26
4:00.81
4:01.98
4:02.21
4:02.76
4:06.30
4:06.89
4:12.29
4:13.07
4:18.66
4:33.21
4:37.47
4:44.14
5:01.99
DNF

1.05
0.97
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
No Jump

11.44
11.20
10.52
9.91
9.44
9.42
9.35
9.26
9.20
9.03
8.70

Place PB

O 00N UL B WN B

NNNNNNNRRRRRRBR R R B
O U D WNREPROWVWOWNOO U WNERLO

00 00 0 000 N BDNDMDWN R

R R R R R R R R R R,
D DO W W W

O 00N O U B WN B

=
L O



Age group
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G

o 2 Uo g Uo T Vo I Uo B U T Vo I U N U T Vol U V' T Vo U J V' T N U J V' T N U Y ' T Vo N U U T Vo I o)

(o I Uo I Uo T Vo T Uo B U T Vo T U I U T Vo T U O U T Vo TR U I U I Vo IR0}
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O 0 0 0 W W 0 W 0 0 W W 0 W ™ I @

Event

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

13956
13953
13787
13951
13785
14152
14029
14025
14202
14023
14180
14218
14027
13955
14115
14203
13790
18126
13952

14030
14090
14230
13797
14117
13911
14185
14153
13960
14031
14221
13957
14171
13794
13868
14092
13922
13798
18127
14118
13958
13793
14211
14084
14091
13959

14117
13911
14030
14185
13797
14221
13957
14230
14031
14092
14211
13798
13922
13868
14171
13794
13959

Firstname
Laura
Maeve
Sophie
Kaylen
Florence
Georgie
Matilda
Ashton
Hannah
Charlie
Scarlett
Brooke
Olivia
Evelyn
Verity
Lauren
Freya
Isabella
Aysha

Aidan
Logan
Jeff

Ky

Noah
Mario
Thomas
Jaiden
Antonio
Riley
Gabriel (Gabe)
Jake
Camden
Benjamin
Jack
Kirby
Aaron
George
Deegan
James
Nicholas
Hayden
Austin
Oliver
Ryder
Theodore

Noah
Mario
Aidan
Thomas
Ky
Gabriel (Gabe)
Jake

Jeff

Riley
Kirby
Austin
George
Aaron
Jack
Camden
Benjamin
Theodore

Surname
Wilson
Lehane
Flowers
Caruana
Chapman
Keating
Willis
Borgward
Chambers
Alexleigh
Huston
Tonkin
Sanderson
Ward
Hughes
Sivacolundhu
Townsend
Morisey
Hinton

Harvey
Burns
Douce
Hehir
Mellody
Munguia Lucio
Stipinovic
Palladino
Spinella
Innes
Goodrick
Baddeley
Dargie
Bates
Hewitt
Roach
Maher
Joannides
Doggett
Walker
Davidson
Adams
Kelly
Kelly
O'Meara
Scagliotta

Mellody
Munguia Lucio
Harvey
Stipinovic
Hehir
Goodrick
Baddeley
Douce
Innes
Roach
Kelly
Joannides
Maher
Hewitt
Dargie
Bates
Scagliotta

Club
oL
oL
BW
oL
BW
MW
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
BW
PB
oL
oL
PB
BW
MW
oL

PB
BB
LM
BW
oL
MW
BW
MW
oL
PB
PB
oL
oL
BW
LM
BB
BB
BW
LM
oL
oL
BW
LM
oL
BB
oL

oL
MW
PB
BW
BW
PB
oL
LM
PB
BB
LM
BW
BB
LM
oL
BW
oL

Result
8.65
8.33
8.17
8.15
7.72
7.29
7.24
7.03
6.90
6.64
6.49
6.48
6.30
5.71
5.55
5.54
5.12
3.62
3.25

15.95
15.98
16.37
16.51
16.55
16.68
16.91
17.10
17.59
17.77
17.84
17.86
18.07
18.43
18.59
18.59
18.60
18.68
19.04
19.35
19.43
19.53
19.71
19.99
20.23
20.37

1:19.18
1:20.68
1:22.01
1:23.84
1:25.48
1:26.61
1:26.75
1:28.50
1:30.18
1:30.31
1:32.01
1:32.39
1:32.40
1:33.92
1:34.08
1:34.55
1:34.63

Place PB
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Age group
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B

{No 2 Uo I Ue T Vo J U I U T Vo I U V' T Vo U J V' T Vo U J V' T N U S U Vo J U Y ' Vo U ' T Vo R U R Vo]
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Event
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Long Jump

14084
18127
13793
13958
14118
14153
13960
14091

14090
14030
14230
14117
13797
14185
13911
14153
13960
14221
14171
14031
13957
14092
13794
14211
13868
13798
14118
13922
13793
13958
14091
18127
14084
13959
13796

14221
14090
14030
14031
14117
13958
13922
13911
13957
14171
13868
13960
13798
18127
14153
14211
14185
14092
13793
13959
13797
14084
14118
14091
13794

14090

Firstname
Oliver
Deegan
Hayden
Nicholas
James
Jaiden
Antonio
Ryder

Logan
Aidan
Jeff
Noah

Ky
Thomas
Mario
Jaiden
Antonio
Gabriel (Gabe)
Camden
Riley
Jake
Kirby
Benjamin
Austin
Jack
George
James
Aaron
Hayden
Nicholas
Ryder
Deegan
Oliver
Theodore
Denzel

Gabriel (Gabe)
Logan
Aidan
Riley
Noah
Nicholas
Aaron
Mario
Jake
Camden
Jack
Antonio
George
Deegan
Jaiden
Austin
Thomas
Kirby
Hayden
Theodore
Ky

Oliver
James
Ryder
Benjamin

Logan

Surname
Kelly
Doggett
Adams
Davidson
Walker
Palladino
Spinella
O'Meara

Burns
Harvey
Douce
Mellody
Hehir
Stipinovic
Munguia Lucio
Palladino
Spinella
Goodrick
Dargie
Innes
Baddeley
Roach
Bates
Kelly
Hewitt
Joannides
Walker
Maher
Adams
Davidson
O'Meara
Doggett
Kelly
Scagliotta
Bourne

Goodrick
Burns
Harvey
Innes
Mellody
Davidson
Maher
Munguia Lucio
Baddeley
Dargie
Hewitt
Spinella
Joannides
Doggett
Palladino
Kelly
Stipinovic
Roach
Adams
Scagliotta
Hehir
Kelly
Walker
O'Meara
Bates

Burns

Club
oL
LM
BW
oL
oL
MW
oL
BB

BB
PB
LM
oL
BW
BW
MW
MW
oL
PB
oL
PB
oL
BB
BW
LM
LM
BW
oL
BB
BW
oL
BB
LM
oL
oL
BW

PB
BB
PB
PB
oL
oL
BB
MW
oL
oL
LM
oL
BW
LM
MW
LM
BW
BB
BW
oL
BW
oL
oL
BB
BW

BB

Result

1:35.26
1:36.06
1:36.44
1:36.51
1:39.41
1:44.18
1:51.43
1:54.75

11.32
11.41
11.46
11.67
11.82
12.04
12.06
12.09
12.28
12.35
12.41
12.43
12.70
12.73
12.86
13.10
13.23
13.26
13.44
13.47
13.52
13.55
13.56
13.69
13.73
14.88
18.90

17.31
16.72
16.56
14.86
14.06
13.92
13.47
13.25
12.81
12.71
12.49
11.60
11.12
11.00
10.86
10.19
10.13
10.09
10.07
8.73
8.43
8.27
8.22
4.48
No Throw

3.88

Place PB
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Age group
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

B
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OO0 0600G60 600

Event

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk

14030
13797
14171
14221
14185
14153
14117
13957
14092
13794
13868
14031
13911
13960
13922
13958
13793
13798
18127
14118
14084
13959
14211
14091
13796

14030
14090
14117
13911
13868
13958
14031
14221
14092
13794
14185
13960
13797
13957
13922
14171
18127
14118
14211
13959
13798
14084
14091
13793
14153

14033
13923
13806
13962
13964
13963
14034
14212
13805
14213
13966
13965

Firstname
Aidan

Ky
Camden
Gabriel (Gabe)
Thomas
Jaiden
Noah
Jake
Kirby
Benjamin
Jack

Riley
Mario
Antonio
Aaron
Nicholas
Hayden
George
Deegan
James
Oliver
Theodore
Austin
Ryder
Denzel

Aidan
Logan
Noah
Mario
Jack
Nicholas
Riley
Gabriel (Gabe)
Kirby
Benjamin
Thomas
Antonio
Ky

Jake
Aaron
Camden
Deegan
James
Austin
Theodore
George
Oliver
Ryder
Hayden
Jaiden

Isabel
Caitlin
Ameline
Catherine
Elektra
Mia
Alex
Jasmine
Meg
Jemah
Tayla
Taya

Surname
Harvey
Hehir
Dargie
Goodrick
Stipinovic
Palladino
Mellody
Baddeley
Roach
Bates
Hewitt
Innes
Munguia Lucio
Spinella
Maher
Davidson
Adams
Joannides
Doggett
Walker
Kelly
Scagliotta
Kelly
O'Meara
Bourne

Harvey
Burns
Mellody
Munguia Lucio
Hewitt
Davidson
Innes
Goodrick
Roach
Bates
Stipinovic
Spinella
Hehir
Baddeley
Maher
Dargie
Doggett
Walker
Kelly
Scagliotta
Joannides
Kelly
O'Meara
Adams
Palladino

Lush
Hodgkinson
Spears
Adams

Foti

Ford

Poad

Hall
Selsmark
Kelly
Reynolds
Mascarenhas

Club
PB
BW
oL
PB
BW
MW
oL
oL
BB
BW
LM
PB
MW
oL
BB
oL
BW
BW
LM
oL
oL
oL
LM
BB
BW

PB
BB
oL
MW
LM
oL
PB
PB
BB
BW
BW
oL
BW
oL
BB
oL
LM
oL
LM
oL
BW
oL
BB
BW
MW

PB
BB
BW
oL
oL
oL
PB
LM
BW
LM
oL
oL

Result
3.47
3.30
3.26
3.24
3.07
3.03
3.02
2.99
2.94
2.92
2.91
2.91
2.82
2.80
2.77
2.75
2.67
2.63
2.60
2.51
2.36
2.28
2.19
2.14
1.15

6.78
6.45
5.24
5.09
4.96
4.93
4.78
4.76
4.73
4.69
4.59
4.50
4.42
4.22
3.98
3.97
3.76
3.74
3.51
3.47
3.39
3.37
3.01
3.00
2.71

7:34.69
7:41.05
8:08.88
8:12.08
8:16.48
8:22.36
8:27.37
8:27.93
8:31.39
DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Place PB
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Age group

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

G

OO0 00000000600000000

OO0 000000

OO0 0060 60600

Event
1100m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

14032

13963
13869
14162
13804
13802
14212
14147
14034
14119
13806
13800
14213
14140
13870
14033
13966
13964
13768
13801
13923
13803
13805
13965
14032
13767

13963
13869
13802
13806
14147
14140
14212
14034
14033
13870
14213
13964
14162
13800
13965
14119
13923
13805
13803
13966
13962
14032
13801
13767

14162
14034
14213
14212
13963
13802
13800
13804
14140
14033
13806

Firstname
Crystal-Jane

Mia
Beatrice
Quintelle
Jorja
Madeleine
Jasmine
Adrienne
Alex
Ashley
Ameline
Grace
Jemah
Jennifer
Thalia
Isabel
Tayla
Elektra
Zara
Taylor
Caitlin
Abby
Meg
Taya
Crystal-Jane
Piper

Mia
Beatrice
Madeleine
Ameline
Adrienne
Jennifer
Jasmine
Alex
Isabel
Thalia
Jemah
Elektra
Quintelle
Grace
Taya
Ashley
Caitlin
Meg
Abby
Tayla
Catherine
Crystal-Jane
Taylor
Piper

Quintelle
Alex
Jemah
Jasmine
Mia
Madeleine
Grace
Jorja
Jennifer
Isabel
Ameline

Surname
Cowin

Ford

Field
Kenworthy-Groen
Reeve
Peterson
Hall
Husin-Ali
Poad
Annandale
Spears
Byrne

Kelly

Burns
Lemus-Cardona
Lush
Reynolds
Foti

Midgley
James
Hodgkinson
Philip
Selsmark
Mascarenhas
Cowin
Midgley

Ford

Field
Peterson
Spears
Husin-Ali
Burns

Hall

Poad

Lush
Lemus-Cardona
Kelly

Foti
Kenworthy-Groen
Byrne
Mascarenhas
Annandale
Hodgkinson
Selsmark
Philip
Reynolds
Adams
Cowin
James
Midgley

Kenworthy-Groen
Poad
Kelly
Hall
Ford
Peterson
Byrne
Reeve
Burns
Lush
Spears

Club
PB

oL
LM
BB
BW
BW
LM
oL
PB
oL
BW
BW
LM
MW
LM
PB
oL
oL
BB
BW
BB
BW
BW
oL
PB
BB

oL
LM
BW
BW
oL
MW
LM
PB
PB
LM
LM
oL
BB
BW
oL
oL
BB
BW
BW
oL
oL
PB
BW
BB

BB
PB
LM
LM
oL
BW
BW
BW
MW
PB
BW

Result
DSQ

32.96
34.54
35.98
36.06
36.08
36.50
38.07
38.26
38.39
38.76
38.89
39.10
39.91
39.93
41.34
41.81
41.85
42.67
44.09
44.34
45.23
45.40
45.66
49.69
1:05.87

12.30
12.94
13.55
13.61
13.67
13.80
13.94
14.06
14.13
14.18
14.24
14.25
14.25
14.89
15.09
15.09
15.35
15.79
15.80
16.33
16.88
19.23
19.97
21.69

3:05.11
3:05.56
3:13.78
3:16.59
3:17.00
3:17.56
3:18.67
3:21.28
3:25.16
3:26.35
3:31.28

Place PB
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Age group

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

G

OO6O00O00060600600

OO0 000600G60 600

OO0 0000600000000

Event
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

100m
100m

14119
13870
13962
13964
13801
13768
13805
13803
13923
14032
13767

13963
14162
13869
13962
13806
14034
13923
13870
13964
14033
14212
14140
14119
13802
14213
14032
13768
13966
13800
13767
13801
13804
13805

13869
13963
14147
14212
13806
14162
13802
14140
14119
13804
14213
14034
13800
13923
13965
14033
13805
13962
13964
13803
14032
13966
13801
13767
13870

14041
13810

Firstname
Ashley
Thalia
Catherine
Elektra
Taylor
Zara

Meg
Abby
Caitlin
Crystal-Jane
Piper

Mia
Quintelle
Beatrice
Catherine
Ameline
Alex
Caitlin
Thalia
Elektra
Isabel
Jasmine
Jennifer
Ashley
Madeleine
Jemah
Crystal-Jane
Zara
Tayla
Grace
Piper
Taylor
Jorja
Meg

Beatrice
Mia
Adrienne
Jasmine
Ameline
Quintelle
Madeleine
Jennifer
Ashley
Jorja
Jemah
Alex
Grace
Caitlin
Taya
Isabel
Meg
Catherine
Elektra
Abby
Crystal-Jane
Tayla
Taylor
Piper
Thalia

Jack
Jack

Surname
Annandale
Lemus-Cardona
Adams

Foti

James
Midgley
Selsmark
Philip
Hodgkinson
Cowin
Midgley

Ford
Kenworthy-Groen
Field
Adams
Spears
Poad
Hodgkinson
Lemus-Cardona
Foti

Lush

Hall

Burns
Annandale
Peterson
Kelly
Cowin
Midgley
Reynolds
Byrne
Midgley
James
Reeve
Selsmark

Field

Ford
Husin-Ali
Hall

Spears
Kenworthy-Groen
Peterson
Burns
Annandale
Reeve

Kelly

Poad

Byrne
Hodgkinson
Mascarenhas
Lush
Selsmark
Adams

Foti

Philip

Cowin
Reynolds
James
Midgley
Lemus-Cardona

Watters
Clutterbuck

Club
oL
LM
oL
oL
BW
BB
BW
BW
BB
PB
BB

oL
BB
LM
oL
BW
PB
BB
LM
oL
PB
LM
MW
oL
BW
LM
PB
BB
oL
BW
BB
BW
BW
BW

LM
oL
oL
LM
BW
BB
BW
MW
oL
BW
LM
PB
BW
BB
oL
PB
BW
oL
oL
BW
PB
oL
BW
BB
LM

PB
BW

Result

3:47.72
3:49.54
3:50.24
3:53.02
3:53.37
3:55.72
3:57.13
3:59.07
4:11.10
4:54.35
5:17.91

12.46
10.88
10.80
10.49
9.60
9.01
8.81
8.14
8.09
7.82
7.67
7.26
6.86
6.51
6.49
6.12
6.05
5.59
5.55
5.49
4.87
4.48
3.90

3.63
3.62
3.32
3.11
3.05
3.05
3.02
2.99
2.98
2.98
2.96
2.88
2.82
2.77
2.74
2.66
2.55
2.49
2.47
2.33
2.27
2.14
2.11
2.04
No Jump

14.92
15.36

Place PB
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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Age group

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

B
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Event
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

14223
13925
13875
13814
13967
13877
14038
13924
18134
13811
13969
13970
13876
13815
14040
13971
14109
13812
14036
13873
14085
13968
14141
18133
14039
13813

13925
14041
13967
13810
13971
13969
13814
14038
13924
13815
13876
14085
13812
14223
13877
13968
13873
13811
14141
13970
18134
14040
14109
14039
14001
13813

14041
13810
13814
14036
13969
13970
14085
13813
13811
13967

Firstname
Ned
James
Harrison
Vincent
Kye
Shaun
Aidan
Declan
Oliver
Conor
Tane
Zachary
Zak
Luke
Conor
Thomas
Daniel
Jack
Matthew
Chad
Joseph
Jack
Tristin
Jake
Archie
Kobe

James
Jack
Kye
Jack
Thomas
Tane
Vincent
Aidan
Declan
Luke
Zak
Joseph
Jack
Ned
Shaun
Jack
Chad
Conor
Tristin
Zachary
Oliver
Conor
Daniel
Archie
Declan
Kobe

Jack
Jack
Vincent
Matthew
Tane
Zachary
Joseph
Kobe
Conor
Kye

Surname
Phillips
Maher

Drake-Brockman

Robertson
Brindle
Holdsworth
Lindsay
Bennett
Renton
Hemsley
Hasler
Hilliard
Grbelja
Strahan
Miskimmin
Millard
White
Henderson
Coutts

Aziz

Kelly
Eastaugh
Cartwright
Barlow
Lush
McManus

Maher
Watters
Brindle
Clutterbuck
Millard
Hasler
Robertson
Lindsay
Bennett
Strahan
Grbelja
Kelly
Henderson
Phillips
Holdsworth
Eastaugh
Aziz
Hemsley
Cartwright
Hilliard
Renton
Miskimmin
White
Lush
Johns
McManus

Watters
Clutterbuck
Robertson
Coutts
Hasler
Hilliard
Kelly
McManus
Hemsley
Brindle

Club
PB
BB

BW
oL
LM
PB
BB
oL
BW
oL
oL
LM
BW
PB
oL
LM
BW
PB
LM
oL
oL
MW
oL
PB
BW

BB
PB
oL
BW
oL
oL
BW
PB
BB
BW
LM
oL
BW
PB
LM
oL
LM
BW
MW
oL
oL
PB
LM
PB
PB
BW

PB
BW
BW
PB
oL
oL
oL
BW
BW
oL

Result
15.63
15.77
15.91
16.02
16.08
16.13
16.16
16.56
16.70
16.70
16.79
16.84
16.85
16.86
17.26
17.37
17.39
17.46
17.55
17.94
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.87
18.98
23.25

1:15.11
1:15.96
1:18.56
1:18.80
1:19.59
1:20.05
1:20.87
1:21.05
1:22.29
1:24.36
1:24.78
1:25.13
1:26.36
1:27.01
1:27.33
1:27.62
1:27.66
1:28.09
1:29.27
1:30.90
1:32.85
1:35.55
1:36.13
1:36.51
1:40.40
2:13.76

20.57
19.83
17.57
16.04
15.92
15.90
15.62
15.01
13.94
13.71

Place PB
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Age group

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

B
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Event
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

14038
14001
13968
13876
13812
13877
18133
14109
13924
14223
18134
14039
14040
13873
14141
13815
13971

13810
13969
14036
14223
13968
13814
13873
13811
13967
18134
14041
13925
13971
13815
13812
13876
13924
14040
14039
14038
13877
14109
13813
18133
14085
14141

14041
13810
14036
14001
13813
13815
13969
14223
13968
13971
13814
14109
13873
18134
13811
14040
13967
13924
18133

Firstname
Aidan
Declan
Jack
Zak
Jack
Shaun
Jake
Daniel
Declan
Ned
Oliver
Archie
Conor
Chad
Tristin
Luke
Thomas

Jack
Tane
Matthew
Ned
Jack
Vincent
Chad
Conor
Kye
Oliver
Jack
James
Thomas
Luke
Jack
Zak
Declan
Conor
Archie
Aidan
Shaun
Daniel
Kobe
Jake
Joseph
Tristin

Jack
Jack
Matthew
Declan
Kobe
Luke
Tane
Ned
Jack
Thomas
Vincent
Daniel
Chad
Oliver
Conor
Conor
Kye
Declan
Jake

Surname
Lindsay
Johns
Eastaugh
Grbelja
Henderson
Holdsworth
Barlow
White
Bennett
Phillips
Renton
Lush
Miskimmin
Aziz
Cartwright
Strahan
Millard

Clutterbuck
Hasler
Coutts
Phillips
Eastaugh
Robertson
Aziz
Hemsley
Brindle
Renton
Watters
Maher
Millard
Strahan
Henderson
Grbelja
Bennett
Miskimmin
Lush
Lindsay
Holdsworth
White
McManus
Barlow
Kelly
Cartwright

Watters
Clutterbuck
Coutts
Johns
McManus
Strahan
Hasler
Phillips
Eastaugh
Millard
Robertson
White
Aziz
Renton
Hemsley
Miskimmin
Brindle
Bennett
Barlow

Club
PB
PB
oL
LM
BW
LM
oL
LM
BB
PB
oL
PB
PB
LM
MW
BW
oL

BW
oL
PB
PB
oL
BW
LM
BW
oL
oL
PB
BB
oL
BW
BW
LM
BB
PB
PB
PB
LM
LM
BW
oL
oL
MW

PB
BW
PB
PB
BW
BW
oL
PB
oL
oL
BW
LM
LM
oL
BW
PB
oL
BB
oL

Result
13.69
13.68
13.59
12.78
12.63
12.18
11.96
11.85
11.80
11.73
11.59
11.41
11.14
10.82
10.81
10.75
10.10

1.13
1.11
1.07
1.07
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

7.26
6.16
6.03
5.79
5.78
5.71
5.43
5.32
5.23
5.23
5.11
5.10
4.96
4.92
4.82
4.77
4.65
4.64
4.63

Place PB
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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Age group

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11

B
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Event

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk

200m
200m

13876
13812
13970
13877
14038
14085
14141

13810
13967
14036
13971
14223
18134
13968
13969
14038
13877
13873
13970
14041
13876
13811
13812
13925
14040
13924
14141
14039
14085
14109
13815
14001
13813
13814
18133

13760
13918
14099
14176
14130
14043
13972
13973
14174
14046
14049
14149
14154
13881
14217
14129
18119
14044
13761
14219
13818
14182
13912
14173

14044
14099

Firstname
Zak

Jack
Zachary
Shaun
Aidan
Joseph
Tristin

Jack
Kye
Matthew
Thomas
Ned
Oliver
Jack
Tane
Aidan
Shaun
Chad
Zachary
Jack
Zak
Conor
Jack
James
Conor
Declan
Tristin
Archie
Joseph
Daniel
Luke
Declan
Kobe
Vincent
Jake

Ellie
Lily
Sabrina
Ruby
Abbi
Sienna
Claire
Arabella
Edie
Ebonique
Mia
Grace
Claudia
Isabel
Tekani
Aimee
Zoe
Cleo
Ella
Carly
Charlotte
Tara
Alexia
Ella

Cleo
Sabrina

Surname
Grbelja
Henderson
Hilliard
Holdsworth
Lindsay
Kelly
Cartwright

Clutterbuck
Brindle
Coutts
Millard
Phillips
Renton
Eastaugh
Hasler
Lindsay
Holdsworth
Aziz
Hilliard
Watters
Grbelja
Hemsley
Henderson
Maher
Miskimmin
Bennett
Cartwright
Lush

Kelly
White
Strahan
Johns
McManus
Robertson
Barlow

Glands
Edgar
McCay - Tuckerman
Simonetti
Ball

Edgar
Jones
Marsh
Gabrielson
Paciente
Whitelaw
Ivancich
Palladino
Taylor

Reid
Hassan
Cahill
Kenny
Cruickshank
Tonkin
George
Aziz
Munguia Lucio
Collica

Kenny
McCay - Tuckerman

Club
LM
BW
oL
LM
PB
oL
MW

BW
oL
PB
oL
PB
oL
oL
oL
PB
LM
LM
oL
PB
LM
BW
BW
BB
PB
BB
MW
PB
oL
LM
BW
PB
BW
BW
oL

BB
BW
BB
oL
PB
PB
oL
oL
oL
PB
PB
PB
MW
LM
LM
BW
BB
PB
BB
BW
BW
LM
MW
oL

PB
BB

Result
4.60
4.53
4,51
4.34
4.27
4.07
3.87

7.63
7.34
7.08
7.00
6.99
6.97
6.95
6.91
6.81
6.78
6.73
6.69
6.68
6.59
6.58
6.16
6.10
6.08
6.05
6.04
5.96
5.79
5.71
5.66
5.36
4.83
No Jump
No Jump

6:33.68
7:04.19
7:21.11
7:32.26
7:47.15
7:53.72
8:00.94
8:04.69
8:05.07
8:27.53
8:41.08
8:41.56
8:48.48
8:49.08
8:51.23
8:57.28
9:03.55
10:35.70
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

30.17
31.17

Place PB
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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Age group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

G

OO0 0000000000600

OO0 0000000000000 o

Event
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

13818
13760
13974
18107
14154
14217
13912
14129
14043
13973
13972
18119
13881
14146
14173
14048
14049
18106
13769
14042
14149
13918
14207
14176
14174
14130
14204
14045

14044
14099
13760
14154
13972
14042
13973
13818
14043
14217
13878
13881
14046
18119
14129
14173
13974
13912
14049
14146
18106
14182
14048
18107
14149
18120
14207
14174
14130
13918
14176
13817
13819
14204
14219

Firstname
Charlotte
Ellie
Chloe
Kayla
Claudia
Tekani
Alexia
Aimee
Sienna
Arabella
Claire
Zoe
Isabel
Amberli
Ella
Anna
Mia
Josee
Sydney
Zoe
Grace
Lily
Hayley
Ruby
Edie
Abbi
Alana
Charlotte

Cleo
Sabrina
Ellie
Claudia
Claire
Zoe
Arabella
Charlotte
Sienna
Tekani
Anu
Isabel
Ebonique
Zoe
Aimee
Ella
Chloe
Alexia
Mia
Amberli
Josee
Tara
Anna
Kayla
Grace
Kelly
Hayley
Edie
Abbi
Lily
Ruby
Leah
Lily
Alana
Carly

Surname
George
Glands

Viais

van der Linden
Palladino

Reid

Munguia Lucio
Hassan

Edgar

Marsh

Jones

Cahill

Taylor
Husin-Ali
Collica

Walker
Whitelaw

van der Linden
Midgley

Boyd

Ivancich
Edgar
Strydom
Simonetti
Gabrielson
Ball
Sivacolundhu
Monson

Kenny

McCay - Tuckerman

Glands
Palladino
Jones

Boyd

Marsh
George

Edgar

Reid
Ponnampalam
Taylor
Paciente
Cahill

Hassan
Collica

Viais
Munguia Lucio
Whitelaw
Husin-Ali

van der Linden
Aziz

Walker

van der Linden
Ivancich

Hiles
Strydom
Gabrielson
Ball

Edgar
Simonetti
Crawley
Morris
Sivacolundhu
Tonkin

Club
BW
BB
oL
PB
MW
LM
MW
BW
PB
oL
oL
BB
LM
oL
oL
PB
PB
PB
BB
PB
PB
BW
BW
oL
oL
PB
PB
PB

PB
BB
BB
MW
oL
PB
oL
BW
PB
LM
LM
LM
PB
BB
BW
oL
oL
MW
PB
oL
PB
LM
PB
PB
PB
oL
BW
oL
PB
BW
oL
BW
BW
PB
BW

Result
31.34
32.36
32.55
33.11
33.23
33.56
33.81
34.01
34.72
35.22
35.22
35.79
36.14
36.15
36.64
36.84
37.84
38.08
39.12
39.26
39.30
39.98
40.07
40.72
40.83
41.32
42.16
49.69

11.77
12.02
12.06
12.10
12.47
12.52
12.53
12.89
13.02
13.12
13.20
13.54
13.56
13.61
13.68
13.68
13.78
13.88
13.93
13.95
14.07
14.22
14.37
14.38
14.38
14.53
14.57
14.69
14.73
14.88
14.91
15.23
15.31
15.66
16.86

Place PB
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Age group

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

G

OO0 0000000000

OO0 00006000

Event
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

14045

14044
13760
18107
13818
14099
18106
14129
14217
13881
14043
13769
13761
13878
14048
13973
14207
14042
13912
18119
14176
14174
14173
13918
14149
13817
14130
14049
14045
14204

14099
13760
14044
13972
13918
13761
13818
14217
14049
14173
13912
14174
14176
14046
13881
14207
18119
13974
13878
14042
13973
14182
14130
14149
14154
14204
14129
14048
18107
13769
14123
14146

Firstname
Charlotte

Cleo
Ellie
Kayla
Charlotte
Sabrina
Josee
Aimee
Tekani
Isabel
Sienna
Sydney
Ella
Anu
Anna
Arabella
Hayley
Zoe
Alexia
Zoe
Ruby
Edie
Ella

Lily
Grace
Leah
Abbi
Mia
Charlotte
Alana

Sabrina
Ellie
Cleo
Claire
Lily

Ella
Charlotte
Tekani
Mia
Ella
Alexia
Edie
Ruby
Ebonique
Isabel
Hayley
Zoe
Chloe
Anu
Zoe
Arabella
Tara
Abbi
Grace
Claudia
Alana
Aimee
Anna
Kayla
Sydney
Enjoliva
Amberli

Surname
Monson

Kenny
Glands
van der Linden
George

McCay - Tuckerman

van der Linden
Hassan

Reid

Taylor

Edgar
Midgley
Cruickshank
Ponnampalam
Walker
Marsh
Strydom

Boyd
Munguia Lucio
Cahill
Simonetti
Gabrielson
Collica

Edgar
Ivancich
Crawley

Ball
Whitelaw
Monson
Sivacolundhu

McCay - Tuckerman

Glands
Kenny

Jones

Edgar
Cruickshank
George

Reid
Whitelaw
Collica
Munguia Lucio
Gabrielson
Simonetti
Paciente
Taylor
Strydom
Cahill

Viais
Ponnampalam
Boyd

Marsh

Aziz

Ball

Ivancich
Palladino
Sivacolundhu
Hassan
Walker

van der Linden
Midgley
Hughes
Husin-Ali

Club
PB

PB
BB
PB
BW
BB
PB
BW
LM
LM
PB
BB
BB
LM
PB
oL
BW
PB
MW
BB
oL
oL
oL
BW
PB
BW
PB
PB
PB
PB

BB
BB
PB
oL
BW
BB
BW
LM
PB
oL
MW
oL
oL
PB
LM
BW
BB
oL
LM
PB
oL
LM
PB
PB
MW
PB
BW
PB
PB
BB
oL
oL

Result
16.97

2:43.05
2:48.88
2:50.45
2:59.61
3:12.72
3:16.48
3:18.54
3:21.74
3:23.51
3:24.31
3:25.14
3:25.72
3:26.24
3:27.76
3:29.25
3:29.98
3:32.66
3:32.84
3:32.93
3:34.66
3:35.17
3:39.57
3:40.21
3:41.58
3:44.51
3:53.26
4:35.45
4:48.79
5:57.09

17.75
17.46
13.75
12.83
12.72
11.85
10.91
10.70
10.14
10.10
9.96
9.77
9.54
9.44
9.35
9.32
9.27
8.71
8.63
8.08
8.05
7.98
7.53
7.50
7.50
7.36
7.19
7.10
6.90
6.46
6.27
6.20

Place PB
36
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Age group

11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

G

[0 N

OO0 00000006000

OO0 000000000

Event

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

13819
18106
14219
14043
14045

14099
14129
14044
14217
13760
13818
13972
18107
14154
13973
14042
13912
14182
14043
14049
13974
13878
13881
18106
18119
14207
14130
14176
14173
14048
14146
14174
14149
13918
14204
13769
14045

13760
13972
13918
14154
14099
13973
14044
13878
14043
13912
14174
14217
14042
13818
14049
13761
14130
13974
14046
13769
13817
13881
14173
18119
13879

Firstname
Lily

Josee
Carly
Sienna
Charlotte

Sabrina
Aimee
Cleo
Tekani
Ellie
Charlotte
Claire
Kayla
Claudia
Arabella
Zoe
Alexia
Tara
Sienna
Mia
Chloe
Anu
Isabel
Josee
Zoe
Hayley
Abbi
Ruby
Ella
Anna
Amberli
Edie
Grace
Lily
Alana
Sydney
Charlotte

Ellie
Claire
Lily
Claudia
Sabrina
Arabella
Cleo
Anu
Sienna
Alexia
Edie
Tekani
Zoe
Charlotte
Mia

Ella
Abbi
Chloe
Ebonique
Sydney
Leah
Isabel
Ella

Zoe

Ella

Surname
Morris

van der Linden
Tonkin

Edgar
Monson

McCay - Tuckerman
Hassan

Kenny

Reid

Glands
George

Jones

van der Linden
Palladino
Marsh

Boyd
Munguia Lucio
Aziz

Edgar
Whitelaw
Viais
Ponnampalam
Taylor

van der Linden
Cahill
Strydom

Ball

Simonetti
Collica

Walker
Husin-Ali
Gabrielson
Ivancich
Edgar
Sivacolundhu
Midgley
Monson

Glands

Jones

Edgar
Palladino
McCay - Tuckerman
Marsh

Kenny
Ponnampalam
Edgar
Munguia Lucio
Gabrielson
Reid

Boyd

George
Whitelaw
Cruickshank
Ball

Viais

Paciente
Midgley
Crawley
Taylor

Collica

Cahill

Spinks

Club
BW
PB
BW
PB
PB

BB
BW
PB
LM
BB
BW
oL
PB
MW
oL
PB
MW
LM
PB
PB
oL
LM
LM
PB
BB
BW
PB
oL
oL
PB
oL
oL
PB
BW
PB
BB
PB

BB
oL
BW
MW
BB
oL
PB
LM
PB
MW
oL
LM
PB
BW
PB
BB
PB
oL
PB
BB
BW
LM
oL
BB
LM

Result
6.16
6.11
6.02
5.91
5.76

3.97
3.85
3.85
3.78
3.76
3.53
3.50
3.49
3.45
3.42
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.35
3.35
3.31
3.20
3.15
3.08
3.06
3.00
2.96
2.96
2.92
2.87
2.84
2.84
2.81
2.69
2.58
2.54
241

6.71
6.67
6.63
6.30
6.30
5.90
5.90
5.81
5.75
5.64
5.52
5.46
5.14
5.12
4.98
4.96
4.88
4.78
4.71
4.69
4.59
4.56
4.56
4.55
4.49

Place PB
33
34
35
36
37
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Age group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

G
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Event

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

18106
14176
14045
14149
14129
18107
14123
14204
13819
14207
14182
14219
14146
14048

13822
13883
14051
13882
13830
13977
13823
13979
13821
14177
13978
18115
13762
14054
13827
14050
13886
18132
13829
14155
14205
13917
14215
13885
14052
13887
13820
14228
14178
13831
18128
14132
13884
14053

13830
14205
13978
14050
14054
13827
13823
14155
14215
14228
13883
13882
13885
18115

Firstname
Josee
Ruby
Charlotte
Grace
Aimee
Kayla
Enjoliva
Alana
Lily
Hayley
Tara
Carly
Amberli
Anna

Chase
Brandon
Tristan
Mason
Cooper
Alexander
Luke
Natal
Joshua
Samuel
James
Beau
John
Miller
Eligh
Samuel
Jayden
Rhys
Baxter
Patrick
Edward
Alexander
Ashton
Cameron
Aiden
Jame
Riley
Dominic
Oliver
Blake
Kooper
Christian
Cody
Gerard

Cooper
Edward
James
Samuel
Miller
Eligh
Luke
Patrick
Ashton
Dominic
Brandon
Mason
Cameron
Beau

Surname

van der Linden

Simonetti
Monson
Ivancich
Hassan

van der Linden

Hughes
Sivacolundhu
Morris
Strydom

Aziz

Tonkin
Husin-Ali
Walker

Bourne
George
Massimi
Bradwell
Searle
Konle
Chapman
Zaffino
Bates
Dargie
Spadanuda
Pashby
Berry
Street
op den Dries
Byrne
Ormerod
Payne
Philip
Danielsen
Astill
Doig
Smith
Mulvey
Street
Speechley
Adams
Davies
Dargie
Skewes
Doggett
Hanrahan
Hewitt
Street

Searle
Astill
Spadanuda
Byrne
Street

op den Dries
Chapman
Danielsen
Smith
Davies
George
Bradwell
Mulvey
Pashby

Club
PB
oL
PB
PB
BW
PB
oL
PB
BW
BW
LM
BW
oL
PB

BW
LM
PB
LM
BW
oL
BW
oL
BW
oL
oL
MW
BB
PB
BW
PB
LM
BB
BW
MW
PB
BW
MW
LM
PB
LM
BW
BB
oL
BW
LM
oL
LM
PB

BW
PB
oL
PB
PB
BW
BW
MW
MW
BB
LM
LM
LM
MW

Result
4.48
4.46
4.35
4.18
4.16
4.13
4.13
4.11
4.11
4.05
3.99
3.76
3.70
3.29

14.55
14.89
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.07
15.36
15.63
15.64
15.77
15.82
16.15
16.25
16.32
16.32
16.37
16.49
16.50
16.77
16.82
16.82
16.90
17.23
17.30
17.44
17.49
17.57
17.63
17.65
17.83
18.50
18.93
19.09
19.51

5:29.02
5:36.24
5:43.93
5:48.09
5:50.54
5:52.49
5:52.76
5:54.37
5:59.62
6:02.94
6:03.67
6:04.31
6:04.81
6:05.50

Place PB
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
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Age group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

B
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Event

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

14052
13822
13825
13977
13821
13887
13820
18128
13886
13831
14053
13975
14051
14132
13884

13830
13822
13883
13823
14050
13977
18115
13978
14054
14177
13882
14205
13885
14155
14228
13827
13887
14215
14052
13979
13886
13831
13829
18132
13762
14051
13917
18128
14053
13820
14132
13884

13885
14215
13887
13825
13882
14155
13822
13821
13762
14228
13886
14050
14177
13883
14051

Firstname
Aiden
Chase
Jackson
Alexander
Joshua
Jame
Riley
Kooper
Jayden
Blake
Gerard
Joshua
Tristan
Christian
Cody

Cooper
Chase
Brandon
Luke
Samuel
Alexander
Beau
James
Miller
Samuel
Mason
Edward
Cameron
Patrick
Dominic
Eligh
Jame
Ashton
Aiden
Natal
Jayden
Blake
Baxter
Rhys
John
Tristan
Alexander
Kooper
Gerard
Riley
Christian
Cody

Cameron
Ashton
Jame
Jackson
Mason
Patrick
Chase
Joshua
John
Dominic
Jayden
Samuel
Samuel
Brandon
Tristan

Surname
Street
Bourne
McManus
Konle
Bates
Speechley
Adams
Doggett
Ormerod
Skewes
Street
Adams
Massimi
Hanrahan
Hewitt

Searle
Bourne
George
Chapman
Byrne
Konle
Pashby
Spadanuda
Street
Dargie
Bradwell
Astill
Mulvey
Danielsen
Davies
op den Dries
Speechley
Smith
Street
Zaffino
Ormerod
Skewes
Philip
Payne
Berry
Massimi
Doig
Doggett
Street
Adams
Hanrahan
Hewitt

Mulvey
Smith
Speechley
McManus
Bradwell
Danielsen
Bourne
Bates
Berry
Davies
Ormerod
Byrne
Dargie
George
Massimi

Club
PB
BW
BW
oL
BW
LM
BW
LM
LM
BW
PB
oL
PB
oL
LM

BW
BW
LM
BW
PB
oL
MW
oL
PB
oL
LM
PB
LM
MW
BB
BW
LM
MW
PB
oL
LM
BW
BW
BB
BB
PB
BW
LM
PB
BW
oL
LM

LM
MW
LM
BW
LM
MW
BW
BW
BB
BB
LM
PB
oL
LM
PB

Result

6:06.89
6:12.28
6:12.54
6:21.36
6:25.64
6:39.41
6:42.92
6:44.75
6:52.32
6:54.91
7:13.14
7:31.41
7:56.65
8:11.77
8:22.59

1:08.98
1:11.48
1:13.77
1:14.25
1:14.53
1:15.50
1:15.53
1:15.58
1:16.68
1:16.90
1:18.12
1:19.52
1:19.82
1:20.66
1:20.66
1:21.43
1:21.57
1:22.00
1:22.55
1:23.63
1:23.79
1:24.07
1:24.61
1:25.53
1:26.80
1:28.07
1:28.43
1:31.07
1:31.83
1:34.92
1:47.26
1:54.72

23.23
19.92
18.51
18.42
16.84
16.54
15.38
15.37
14.13
13.96
13.64
12.89
12.79
12.28
12.26

Place PB
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Age group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

B

O 0 0 0 W 0 0 W W 0 W W I @

O 0 W 0 0 0 0 W W 0 W W 0 W W IO W OO 0 W O OO W O IO W O O W 0 O W W W W W

O 0 0 0 W W 0 ® W ®®®

Event
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

13917
13831
18128
14054
13884
18132
13823
18115
13979
14053
13978
14205
13820
14052
14178

13827
13882
13823
13825
13829
13830
13831
13822
13977
13883
18128
14050
14205
13762
18132
13979
14155
18115
13976
13978
13975
13887
14228
14053
14051
14215
14178
14132
14177
13820
13821
13885
13886
13884
14054
14052

13822
13827
13882
13823
13829
13830
13977
13883
13978
14051
13979

Firstname
Alexander
Blake
Kooper
Miller
Cody
Rhys
Luke
Beau
Natal
Gerard
James
Edward
Riley
Aiden
Oliver

Eligh
Mason
Luke
Jackson
Baxter
Cooper
Blake
Chase
Alexander
Brandon
Kooper
Samuel
Edward
John
Rhys
Natal
Patrick
Beau
Tadhg
James
Joshua
Jame
Dominic
Gerard
Tristan
Ashton
Oliver
Christian
Samuel
Riley
Joshua
Cameron
Jayden
Cody
Miller
Aiden

Chase
Eligh
Mason
Luke
Baxter
Cooper
Alexander
Brandon
James
Tristan
Natal

Surname
Doig
Skewes
Doggett
Street
Hewitt
Payne
Chapman
Pashby
Zaffino
Street
Spadanuda
Astill
Adams
Street
Dargie

op den Dries
Bradwell
Chapman
McManus
Philip
Searle
Skewes
Bourne
Konle
George
Doggett
Byrne
Astill
Berry
Payne
Zaffino
Danielsen
Pashby
Hanavan
Spadanuda
Adams
Speechley
Davies
Street
Massimi
Smith
Dargie
Hanrahan
Dargie
Adams
Bates
Mulvey
Ormerod
Hewitt
Street
Street

Bourne

op den Dries
Bradwell
Chapman
Philip
Searle
Konle
George
Spadanuda
Massimi
Zaffino

Club
BW
BW
LM
PB
LM
BB
BW
MW
oL
PB
oL
PB
BW
PB
oL

BW
LM
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
oL
LM
LM
PB
PB
BB
BB
oL
MW
MW
oL
oL
oL
LM
BB
PB
PB
MW
oL
oL
oL
BW
BW
LM
LM
LM
PB
PB

BW
BW
LM
BW
BW
BW
oL
LM
oL
PB
oL

Result
12.18
12.17
12.14
11.86
11.74
11.28
10.93
10.91
10.15
10.06
9.89
9.67
9.55
9.33
8.73

1.26
1.24
1.20
1.18
1.12
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

8.72
8.60
8.58
8.40
8.13
8.13
8.10
8.07
7.78
7.60
7.57

Place PB
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Age group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

B
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Event

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

13821
14215
14205
14177
13825
14050
14155
13762
14054
18128
14228
13887
13917
18115
13976
13975
14053
13831
13886
13820
13885
13884
14052
14178
18132

14161
14186
13913
14126
13989
13984
13982
13987
13980
14160

13981
14161
13980
14126
14057
14160
13833
13836
13913
13982
14094
14055
13984
13983
18110
13835
18739
14186
14056
13888
13988

13984
14094
13982
14186
18110

Firstname
Joshua
Ashton
Edward
Samuel
Jackson
Samuel
Patrick
John
Miller
Kooper
Dominic
Jame
Alexander
Beau
Tadhg
Joshua
Gerard
Blake
Jayden
Riley
Cameron
Cody
Aiden
Oliver
Rhys

Holly
Ella
Ashleigh
Megan
Kaycee
Meg
Sophie
Josie
Jade
Renee

Aimee
Holly
Jade
Megan
Maeve
Renee
Tiana
Olivia
Ashleigh
Sophie
Ava
Amy
Meg
Jessica
Miriam
Alice
Zoe
Ella
Elisabeth
Emily
Hannah

Meg
Ava
Sophie
Ella
Miriam

Surname
Bates
Smith
Astill
Dargie
McManus
Byrne
Danielsen
Berry
Street
Doggett
Davies
Speechley
Doig
Pashby
Hanavan
Adams
Street
Skewes
Ormerod
Adams
Mulvey
Hewitt
Street
Dargie
Payne

Wellington
Artemis
Treleven
Cranley
Yates
Hebiton
Eastaugh
Rees
Davis
Keating

DiVirgilio
Wellington
Davis
Cranley
Grant
Keating
Bussell
Reeve
Treleven
Eastaugh
Dadmehr
Boyd
Hebiton
Ellul

Joe
Peterson
Grice
Artemis
Camporeale
Mischke
Sullivan

Hebiton
Dadmehr
Eastaugh
Artemis
Joe

Club
BW
MW
PB
oL
BW
PB
MW
BB
PB
LM
BB
LM
BW
MW
oL
oL
PB
BW
LM
BW
LM
LM
PB
oL
BB

MW
PB
MW
PB
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
MW

oL
MW
oL
PB
PB
MW
BW
BW
MW
oL
BB
PB
oL
oL
oL
BW
LM
PB
PB
LM
oL

oL
BB
oL
PB
oL

Result
7.52
7.48
7.46
7.32
7.31
7.26
7.25
7.24
7.09
7.02
6.97
6.88
6.86
6.86
6.62
6.58
6.53
6.47
6.37
5.56

No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

11:11.25
11:41.38
12:20.69
12:22.35
12:30.63
12:31.18
12:31.73
12:40.89
DSQ

DSQ

33.92
33.92
36.54
36.54
37.63
37.99
37.99
38.05
38.05
38.71
38.71
38.95
39.07
39.34
39.42
39.61
39.61
39.82
40.48
40.48
42.84

11.65
11.67
11.81
12.66
12.91

Place PB
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Age group

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

G

OO0 00600G000

OO0 0O000606060000

OO0 0000000600G00 0

OO0 0

Event

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

14057
14055
13888
13989
13833
13988
13913
13981
13836
13980
18739
13835
14160
13834
14126

13984
14094
13982
18739
13988
18110
14057
13981
13989
13987
13913
13888
13980
14160
13836
14126
14056

13989
13982
13988
13987
14057
14186
14058
13983
13984
13835
14094
18110
13888
13833
14056
14160
13980
13981
13836
14055
14126
13913
14161
14128
18739

13988
13984
14186
18110

Firstname
Maeve
Amy
Emily
Kaycee
Tiana
Hannah
Ashleigh
Aimee
Olivia
Jade
Zoe
Alice
Renee
Sarah
Megan

Meg
Ava
Sophie
Zoe
Hannah
Miriam
Maeve
Aimee
Kaycee
Josie
Ashleigh
Emily
Jade
Renee
Olivia
Megan
Elisabeth

Kaycee
Sophie
Hannah
Josie
Maeve
Ella
Matilda
Jessica
Meg
Alice
Ava
Miriam
Emily
Tiana
Elisabeth
Renee
Jade
Aimee
Olivia
Amy
Megan
Ashleigh
Holly
Eireann
Zoe

Hannah
Meg
Ella
Miriam

Surname
Grant
Boyd
Mischke
Yates
Bussell
Sullivan
Treleven
DiVirgilio
Reeve
Davis
Grice
Peterson
Keating
McCartney
Cranley

Hebiton
Dadmehr
Eastaugh
Grice
Sullivan
Joe
Grant
DiVirgilio
Yates
Rees
Treleven
Mischke
Davis
Keating
Reeve
Cranley
Camporeale

Yates
Eastaugh
Sullivan
Rees
Grant
Artemis
Sayer
Ellul
Hebiton
Peterson
Dadmehr
Joe
Mischke
Bussell
Camporeale
Keating
Davis
DiVirgilio
Reeve
Boyd
Cranley
Treleven
Wellington
Robertson
Grice

Sullivan
Hebiton
Artemis
Joe

Club
PB
PB
LM
oL
BW
oL
MW
oL
BW
oL
LM
BW
MW
BW
PB

oL
BB
oL
LM
oL
oL
PB
oL
oL
oL
MW
LM
oL
MW
BW
PB
PB

oL
oL
oL
oL
PB
PB
PB
oL
oL
BW
BB
oL
LM
BW
PB
MW
oL
oL
BW
PB
PB
MW
MW
BW
LM

oL
oL
PB
oL

Result
12.93
12.98
13.08
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.29
14.32
14.67
14.73
15.14
15.15
15.21
15.91
16.03

3:02.55
3:03.50
3:06.49
3:06.84
3:08.05
3:12.49
3:19.37
3:23.65
3:25.04
3:33.69
3:33.95
3:34.40
3:34.60
3:40.82
3:48.80
5:18.00
5:18.22

24.96
19.10
18.50
17.53
15.85
15.84
14.89
14.71
14.54
13.40
12.10
11.67
10.94
10.88
10.58
10.40
10.22
10.05
9.85

9.67

8.95

8.20

7.88

7.67

6.93

4.29
4.09
3.93
3.84

Place PB
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Age group

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Event

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

13982
14094
18739
14057
13981
13833
14055
13980
13834
13989
13888
14160
13913
13987
14126
14056
13836
14161
14128

13983
13988
13989
13982
14094
14186
13984
18110
13981
14126
14058
14055
14160
13833
13888
14057
13987
13835
14128
18739
13980
13913
14161
13836
14056

13889
13840
13842
14142
13841
14059
13839
18735
13890
13845
14107
13914
13891
13844
13838
13990
14183
13843

Firstname
Sophie
Ava

Zoe
Maeve
Aimee
Tiana
Amy
Jade
Sarah
Kaycee
Emily
Renee
Ashleigh
Josie
Megan
Elisabeth
Olivia
Holly
Eireann

Jessica
Hannah
Kaycee
Sophie
Ava
Ella
Meg
Miriam
Aimee
Megan
Matilda
Amy
Renee
Tiana
Emily
Maeve
Josie
Alice
Eireann
Zoe
Jade
Ashleigh
Holly
Olivia
Elisabeth

Toby
Marcus
Blake
Jakob
Cameron
Rhys
Samuel
Cameron
Prabhjot Singh (Jojo)
Christopher
Rhett

Rhys

Riley
Jordan
Matthew
Edward
Jack

Ben

Surname
Eastaugh
Dadmehr
Grice
Grant
DiVirgilio
Bussell
Boyd
Davis
McCartney
Yates
Mischke
Keating
Treleven
Rees
Cranley
Camporeale
Reeve
Wellington
Robertson

Ellul
Sullivan
Yates
Eastaugh
Dadmehr
Artemis
Hebiton
Joe
DiVirgilio
Cranley
Sayer
Boyd
Keating
Bussell
Mischke
Grant
Rees
Peterson
Robertson
Grice
Davis
Treleven
Wellington
Reeve
Camporeale

Field
Henderson
Nielsen
Vergoossen
Moore
Harvey
Grattidge
Imgrund
Gill

Woo
Rousset
Withey
Marshall
Strydom
Flowers
Turagava
McWhae
Shaw

Club
oL
BB
LM
PB
oL
BW
PB
oL
BW
oL
LM
MW
MW
oL
PB
PB
BW
MW
BW

oL
oL
oL
oL
BB
PB
oL
oL
oL
PB
PB
PB
MW
BW
LM
PB
oL
BW
BW
LM
oL
MW
MW
BW
PB

LM
BW
BW
MW
BW
PB
BW
LM
LM
BW
BW
MW
LM
BW
BW
oL
oL
BW

Result
3.83
3.80
3.80
3.71
3.65
3.60
3.43
3.38
3.33
3.28
3.21
3.14
3.09
3.05
3.00
2.96
2.87
2.68
2.46

8.70
8.47
8.07
7.75
7.33
7.00
6.72
6.72
6.49
6.33
6.17
5.87
5.77
5.47
5.44
5.42
5.40
5.32
5.13
5.07
4.80
4.61
4.50
4.29
4.26

13.98
14.10
14.55
14.81
14.91
14.95
15.24
15.30
15.55
15.69
15.76
16.55
17.11
17.54
17.58
17.58
18.49
18.94

Place PB
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Age group

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Event

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

13842
18735
13891
13914
13837
13838
14183

13842
18735
13889
13840
14142
13841
13914
13837
14059
13891
14183
13843
14196
13838
13990

13889
14142
14059
13842
13840
13841
14183
18735
13839
13837
13845
14196
13844

13889
13841
18735
13842
13839
14059
14196
13845
14142
13840
13838
13844
13990

13889
13842
13840
18735
13841
14059
13914
14142
13891
14107
13890

Firstname

Blake
Cameron
Riley
Rhys
Aaron
Matthew
Jack

Blake
Cameron
Toby
Marcus
Jakob
Cameron
Rhys
Aaron
Rhys
Riley
Jack

Ben
Luke
Matthew
Edward

Toby
Jakob
Rhys
Blake
Marcus
Cameron
Jack
Cameron
Samuel
Aaron
Christopher
Luke
Jordan

Toby
Cameron
Cameron
Blake
Samuel
Rhys
Luke
Christopher
Jakob
Marcus
Matthew
Jordan
Edward

Toby
Blake
Marcus
Cameron
Cameron
Rhys
Rhys
Jakob
Riley
Rhett

Prabhjot Singh (Jojo)

Surname

Nielsen
Imgrund
Marshall
Withey
Crawley
Flowers
McWhae

Nielsen
Imgrund
Field
Henderson
Vergoossen
Moore
Withey
Crawley
Harvey
Marshall
McWhae
Shaw

Alexander-Cox

Flowers
Turagava

Field
Vergoossen
Harvey
Nielsen
Henderson
Moore
McWhae
Imgrund
Grattidge
Crawley
Woo

Alexander-Cox

Strydom

Field
Moore
Imgrund
Nielsen
Grattidge
Harvey

Alexander-Cox

Woo
Vergoossen
Henderson
Flowers
Strydom
Turagava

Field
Nielsen
Henderson
Imgrund
Moore
Harvey
Withey
Vergoossen
Marshall
Rousset
Gill

Club

BW
LM
LM
MW
BW
BW
oL

BW
LM
LM
BW
MW
BW
MW
BW
PB
LM
oL
BW
BW
BW
oL

LM
MW
PB
BW
BW
BW
oL
LM
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

LM
BW
LM
BW
BW
PB
BW
BW
MW
BW
BW
BW
oL

LM
BW
BW
LM
BW
PB
MW
MW
LM
BW
LM

Result

5:06.86
5:29.85
6:13.46
6:16.04
6:43.64
6:47.02
6:50.98

1:06.07
1:08.35
1:11.72
1:13.98
1:14.10
1:16.61
1:19.12
1:19.17
1:19.98
1:21.59
1:24.37
1:25.80
1:28.88
1:30.54
2:34.37

20.89
20.81
19.20
19.19
18.55
18.34
17.24
15.47
15.12
15.10
14.12
13.56
10.77

1.42
1.32
1.30
1.24
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

10.98 (R)
8.98
8.90
8.53
8.44
8.35
7.86
7.79
7.76
7.61
7.54

Place PB
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Age group

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13

B
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OO0 0600G60 00 OO0 0O000O060000600600

OO0 0000600000

[0}

Event

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

13837
14196
13838
13844
14183
13990

14225
13995
14233
14063
14062
14144

13894
13926
14144
14062
13928
18108
13895
14187
14225
13846
14227
14064
13892
13995
14189
14143

14144
14062
14187
18108
14227
13928
14225
13926
13894
13895
13846
14063

13894
14144
13846
13928
14063
13895
14143
13995
14062
14189
14064
14227
14127
18108
13892
14187

14144
14225
14127

Firstname
Aaron
Luke
Matthew
Jordan
Jack
Edward

Courtney
Arianna
Alyssa
Ruby

Tia
Madison

Anji
Alyssa
Madison
Tia
Elizabeth
Holly
Ruby
Sophie
Courtney
Tayla
Lola
Sophia
Katrina
Arianna
Jessica
Laura

Madison
Tia
Sophie
Holly
Lola
Elizabeth
Courtney
Alyssa
Anji
Ruby
Tayla
Ruby

Anji
Madison
Tayla
Elizabeth
Ruby
Ruby
Laura
Arianna
Tia
Jessica
Sophia
Lola
Bridie
Holly
Katrina
Sophie

Madison
Courtney
Bridie

Surname
Crawley
Alexander-Cox
Flowers
Strydom
McWhae
Turagava

Johns
Tolardo
Spence
Minervini
Kenny
Copeland

Ponnampalam
Caswell
Copeland
Kenny

Hart

van der Linden
Shimmon
Jones

Johns

Nielsen
Davies

Trolio
Aylmore
Tolardo

Rolfe
Hegedus

Copeland
Kenny

Jones

van der Linden
Davies

Hart

Johns

Caswell
Ponnampalam
Shimmon
Nielsen
Minervini

Ponnampalam
Copeland
Nielsen

Hart
Minervini
Shimmon
Hegedus
Tolardo
Kenny

Rolfe

Trolio

Davies
Taylor-Wall
van der Linden
Aylmore
Jones

Copeland
Johns
Taylor-Wall

Club
BW
BW
BW
BW
oL
oL

PB
oL
MW
PB
PB
PB

LM
BB
PB
PB
BB
PB
LM
BB
PB
BW
BB
PB
LM
oL
BB
MW

PB
PB
BB
PB
BB
BB
PB
BB
LM
LM
BW
PB

LM
PB
BW
BB
PB
LM
MW
oL
PB
BB
PB
BB
PB
PB
LM
BB

PB
PB
PB

Result
7.25
7.24
6.82
6.76
6.69
6.29

9:02.59

10:06.77
11:16.40
12:32.53
13:14.91
13:15.25

28.94
29.05
31.84
32.09
32.34
32.46
33.43
33.86
34.05
34.33
36.87
37.81
41.15
43.89
47.41
47.59

2:48.75
2:51.60
3:00.21
3:00.45
3:14.92
3:15.21
3:17.43
3:19.37
3:21.55
3:22.86
3:35.62
3:57.88

15.72
17.77
17.85
17.99
19.30
19.32
19.51
19.61
19.79
19.82
19.93
20.21
20.25
21.48
22.00
23.59

27.27
25.29
23.76

Place PB
12
13
14
15
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Age group

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13

G

OO0 000600

OO0 0O00O00000000G60 00

OO0 0006000
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Event

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m

14064
14227
13846
14189
13894
13895
13892
14187
14143
13995
14063
14062

13926
14144
14063
18108
14062
13991
13928
14064
13846
13995
13894
14227
14143
13892
14189
14187
13895
13993
14225

14127
13995
13846
13928
14144
14225
14145
13926
14227
13993
13894
14143
14064
14189
13892
13895
13991
14062
14187

18130
13850
13996
14108
13848
13847
14166

13929
13996
14108

Firstname
Sophia
Lola
Tayla
Jessica
Anji
Ruby
Katrina
Sophie
Laura
Arianna
Ruby
Tia

Alyssa
Madison
Ruby
Holly
Tia
Saoirse
Elizabeth
Sophia
Tayla
Arianna
Anji

Lola
Laura
Katrina
Jessica
Sophie
Ruby
Imogen
Courtney

Bridie
Arianna
Tayla
Elizabeth
Madison
Courtney
Ruby Elouise
Alyssa
Lola
Imogen
Anji
Laura
Sophia
Jessica
Katrina
Ruby
Saoirse
Tia
Sophie

Max
Luke
Mataiasi
Blair
Riley
Riley
William

Lachlan
Mataiasi
Blair

Surname
Trolio
Davies
Nielsen
Rolfe
Ponnampalam
Shimmon
Aylmore
Jones
Hegedus
Tolardo
Minervini
Kenny

Caswell
Copeland
Minervini

van der Linden
Kenny
Hanavan

Hart

Trolio

Nielsen
Tolardo
Ponnampalam
Davies
Hegedus
Aylmore

Rolfe

Jones
Shimmon
Plowright
Johns

Taylor-Wall
Tolardo
Nielsen
Hart
Copeland
Johns
Staines
Caswell
Davies
Plowright
Ponnampalam
Hegedus
Trolio
Rolfe
Aylmore
Shimmon
Hanavan
Kenny
Jones

Terpsis
Shaw
Turagava
Marley
Downey
Bourne
Coutts

Bennett
Turagava
Marley

Club
PB
BB
BW
BB
LM
LM
LM
BB
MW
oL
PB
PB

BB
PB
PB
PB
PB
oL
BB
PB
BW
oL
LM
BB
MW
LM
BB
BB
LM
oL
PB

PB
oL
BW
BB
PB
PB
oL
BB
BB
oL
LM
MW
PB
BB
LM
LM
oL
PB
BB

LM
BW
oL
BW
BW
BW
PB

BB
oL
BW

Result
20.70
20.13
13.90
13.33
12.95
11.76
11.57
11.08
10.68
9.45
8.53
4.67

4.44
3.93
3.86
3.78
3.76
3.67
3.65
3.54
3.45
3.41
3.37
3.35
3.34
3.31
3.31
3.27
3.21
3.19
3.06

7.81
7.55
7.31
7.04
6.72
6.47
6.46
6.35
6.12
5.97
5.79
5.37
5.25
5.09
5.07
5.00
4.98
4.47
4.42

14.57
14.57
15.85
15.97
16.36
16.69
16.89

5:36.85
6:18.21
6:19.76

Place PB
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Age group

13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
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14
14
14
14
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14
14
14

14
14
14
14

B
B
B
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Event

1500m
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m

13848
13898
18130

13929
13848
14163
14108
14166
13847

14067
13929
13996
13848
14108
18130
14166
13847

14067
18130
13897
13847
14166
13929
13851
13848
14108
13898
13996

13851
13847
13930
18130
13848
13929
14166

14108
13848
13996
14166
14163
13847
13929

14136

14000
13763
14158
14002
14005
13853
14136
14157
14206

14004
13763
14002
14135

Firstname
Riley
Riley
Max

Lachlan
Riley
Lyndon
Blair
William
Riley

Sasha
Lachlan
Mataiasi
Riley
Blair
Max
William
Riley

Sasha
Max
Daniel
Riley
William
Lachlan
Jack
Riley
Blair
Riley
Mataiasi

Jack
Riley
Dayne
Max
Riley
Lachlan
William

Blair
Riley
Mataiasi
William
Lyndon
Riley
Lachlan

Brianna

Caitlin
Ashlee
Eva

Ella
Natasha
Monica
Brianna
Kathleen
Darcy

Rosie
Ashlee
Ella
Abigail

Surname
Downey
Spinks
Terpsis

Bennett

Downey
Kenworthy-Groen
Marley

Coutts

Bourne

Zhoya
Bennett
Turagava
Downey
Marley
Terpsis
Coutts
Bourne

Zhoya
Terpsis
Kempson
Bourne
Coutts
Bennett
Webb
Downey
Marley
Spinks
Turagava

Webb
Bourne
Metzner
Terpsis
Downey
Bennett
Coutts

Marley

Downey

Turagava

Coutts
Kenworthy-Groen
Bourne

Bennett

Sinclair

Blackman
Cronin
Cocks
Eastaugh
Uniewicz
Voncina
Sinclair
Woolford
Smith

Lehane
Cronin
Eastaugh
Needham

Club
BW
LM
LM

BB
BW
BB
BW
PB
BW

PB
BB
oL
BW
BW
LM
PB
BW

PB
LM
LM
BW
PB
BB
BW
BW
BW
LM
oL

BW
BW
BB
LM
BW
BB
PB

BW
BW
oL
PB
BB
BW
BB

oL

oL
BB
MW
oL
oL
BW
oL
MW
PB

oL
BB
oL
oL

Result

6:23.23
6:44.89
6:47.04

35.02
35.84
36.64
37.19
37.40
41.46

1:05.99
1:09.35
1:16.80
1:18.23
1:19.52
1:23.72
1:24.78
1:29.47

25.34
24.18
21.16
16.82
16.79
16.73
16.38
15.09
12.29
12.28
No Throw

1.31
1.27
1.23
1.21
1.19
1.19
1.17

8.26
8.23
7.85
7.76
7.18
6.93
6.54

10:54.10

28.57
29.07
29.54
30.35
30.87
31.57
32.91
37.61
37.75

2:48.33
2:55.39
2:58.01
3:00.46

Place PB
4
5
6
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Age group

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

G
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Event
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m

13854
14158
13853
14005
14136
14184
14206

14002
13763
14157
13853
14000
14004
14158
14184
14003

14136
14002
14000
14005
13763
14158
13853

14000
14158
14002
13853
14157
14004
13763
14005
13854
14135
14136
14003
14206
14184

14002
14000
14136
13763
14004
14158
14005
13854
13853
14157
14184
14135
14003

13915
13855
13901
14088
13998

18105
13901
13855

Firstname
Ashleigh
Eva
Monica
Natasha
Brianna
Phoebe
Darcy

Ella
Ashlee
Kathleen
Monica
Caitlin
Rosie
Eva
Phoebe
Caoimhe

Brianna
Ella
Caitlin
Natasha
Ashlee
Eva
Monica

Caitlin
Eva

Ella
Monica
Kathleen
Rosie
Ashlee
Natasha
Ashleigh
Abigail
Brianna
Caoimhe
Darcy
Phoebe

Ella
Caitlin
Brianna
Ashlee
Rosie
Eva
Natasha
Ashleigh
Monica
Kathleen
Phoebe
Abigail
Caoimhe

Siddarth
Lochlann
Jason
Raynor
Elliott

Caleb
Jason
Lochlann

Surname
Webb
Cocks
Voncina
Uniewicz
Sinclair
McWhae
Smith

Eastaugh
Cronin
Woolford
Voncina
Blackman
Lehane
Cocks
McWhae
Hanavan

Sinclair
Eastaugh
Blackman
Uniewicz
Cronin
Cocks
Voncina

Blackman
Cocks
Eastaugh
Voncina
Woolford
Lehane
Cronin
Uniewicz
Webb
Needham
Sinclair
Hanavan
Smith
McWhae

Eastaugh
Blackman
Sinclair
Cronin
Lehane
Cocks
Uniewicz
Webb
Voncina
Woolford
McWhae
Needham
Hanavan

Reddy
Downey
George

Keane
Sharp-Nippierd

Spence
George
Downey

Club
BW
MW
BW
oL
oL
oL
PB

oL
BB
MW
BW
oL
oL
MW
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL
BB
MW
BW

oL
MW
oL
BW
MW
oL
BB
oL
BW
oL
oL
oL
PB
oL

oL
oL
oL
BB
oL
MW
oL
BW
BW
MW
oL
oL
oL

MW
BW
LM
BW
oL

MW
LM
BW

Result

3:07.62
3:07.90
3:12.56
3:18.62
3:19.74
3:25.48
3:28.75

14.15
14.22
14.80
15.11
15.11
18.07
19.48
21.06
21.17

27.37
22.51
21.57
17.06
16.53
12.97
11.65

5.10
4.60
4.59
4.45
4.41
4.40
4.27
3.88
3.76
3.66
3.50
3.38
2.94
2.87

8.37
7.59
7.49
7.13
6.96
6.69
6.66
6.54
6.53
6.44
6.33
6.31
4.47

13.88
15.10
15.10
18.46
18.75

5:23.51
5:34.30
5:36.15

Place PB
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Age group

14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

B
B
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Event
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

14088
13998

13915
13855
13901
14071
18105

13855
18736
13901
18105
14071
14088

14070
13915
13901
13855
13998
14071
14088

13915
13998
13855
14071
13901
18105

13915
13855
14071
13901
18736
18105
13998

13828

13828
18123
13902
18111
14075
14096

13828
14072
14164
14075
13902
18111

14072
14159
14075
14164
18111

13828
14096
13902

Firstname
Raynor
Elliott

Siddarth
Lochlann
Jason
Angus
Caleb

Lochlann
Perry
Jason
Caleb
Angus
Raynor

Thomas
Siddarth
Jason
Lochlann
Elliott
Angus
Raynor

Siddarth
Elliott
Lochlann
Angus
Jason
Caleb

Siddarth
Lochlann
Angus
Jason
Perry
Caleb
Elliott

Mikayla

Mikayla
River
Kiara
Kuda
Zoe
Teegan

Mikayla
Holly
lizelle
Zoe
Kiara
Kuda

Holly
Lilli
Zoe
lizelle
Kuda

Mikayla
Teegan
Kiara

Surname
Keane
Sharp-Nippierd

Reddy
Downey
George
Grant
Spence

Downey
Caswell
George
Spence
Grant
Keane

Camporeale
Reddy

George
Downey
Sharp-Nippierd
Grant

Keane

Reddy
Sharp-Nippierd
Downey

Grant

George
Spence

Reddy
Downey

Grant

George
Caswell
Spence
Sharp-Nippierd

Johns

Johns
Verhoeven
Speechley
Joe
Walker
Burns

Johns
Ralston

Kenworthy-Groen

Walker
Speechley
Joe

Ralston
Clark
Walker

Kenworthy-Groen

Joe

Johns
Burns
Speechley

Club
BW
oL

MW
BW
LM
PB
MW

BW
BB
LM
MW
PB
BW

PB
MW
LM
BW
oL
PB
BW

MW
oL
BW
PB
LM
MW

MW
BW
PB
LM
BB
MW
oL

PB

PB
oL
LM
oL
PB
BB

PB
PB
BB
PB
LM
oL

PB
MW
PB
BB
oL

PB
BB
LM

Result
5:53.94
8:12.08

32.08
32.13
33.65
34.15
47.34

1:04.22
1:08.76
1:10.77
1:13.28
1:18.24
1:26.03

20.46
18.71
17.57
17.07
16.30
16.00
3.15

1.45
1.30
1.30
1.30
No Jump
No Jump

11.16
8.94
8.87
8.83
8.55
7.69
7.22

8:22.82

31.30
49.20
49.23
49.37
49.63
49.79

3:07.07
3:22.85
3:40.24
3:42.51
3:43.62
3:45.26

15.67
17.12
19.33
20.25
24.23

30.24
22.73
16.24

Place PB
4
5
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Age group

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16

16
16
16
16
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Event

Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m

14164
14075

13828
13902
14072
14096
14075
18111

13903
14165
13906
14007
14076
14077
13856

14007
13856
14077

14007
14165
14076
13856

13906
13903
14192
14007
14076
13856
14077

13906
14165
14007
14076
13856
14077

13904
13856
14007
14165
14076

14165
14007
14077
13904
14076
13856

13857
13766

13766
13933
13857
14097

Firstname

Jizelle
Zoe

Mikayla
Kiara
Holly
Teegan
Zoe
Kuda

Nathan
John
Joshua
Reid
Milan
Gabriel
Layton

Reid
Layton
Gabriel

Reid
John
Milan
Layton

Joshua
Nathan
Lachlan
Reid
Milan
Layton
Gabriel

Joshua
John
Reid
Milan
Layton
Gabriel

Damian
Layton
Reid
John
Milan

John
Reid
Gabriel
Damian
Milan
Layton

Lauren
Claire

Claire
Sara
Lauren
Zayne

Surname

Kenworthy-Groen
Walker

Johns
Speechley
Ralston
Burns
Walker
Joe

George
Craggs
Mott
Hinton
Murdock
Newman
Bourne

Hinton
Bourne
Newman

Hinton
Craggs
Murdock
Bourne

Mott
George
Fox
Hinton
Murdock
Bourne
Newman

Mott
Craggs
Hinton
Murdock
Bourne
Newman

Gregory
Bourne
Hinton
Craggs
Murdock

Craggs
Hinton
Newman
Gregory
Murdock
Bourne

Lowrey
James

James
Becker
Lowrey
O'Meara

Club

BB
PB

PB
LM
PB
BB
PB
oL

LM
BB
LM
oL
PB
PB
BW

oL
BW
PB

oL
BB
PB
BW

LM
LM
BB
oL
PB
BW
PB

LM
BB
oL
PB
BW
PB

LM
BW
oL
BB
PB

BB
oL
PB
LM
PB
BW

BW
BB

BB
BB
BW
BB

Result

4.78
4.63

9.08
7.94
7.64
7.54
7.52
6.81

12.26
13.04
13.07
14.02
14.94
15.47
15.47

5:02.85
5:52.99
7:29.60

30.01
31.80
33.59
35.76

0:57.55
0:57.56
0:57.68
1:04.87
1:05.76
1:18.14
1:32.16

36.39
36.07
26.55
21.97
18.27
15.75

1.49
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30

10.29
9.78
9.16
8.80
8.77
8.54

31.04
33.05

4:05.32
4:17.16
4:19.88
4:20.67

Place PB
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Age group
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 B
17 B
17 B

17

Event
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
100m

1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles

Discus

High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles

1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk

200m
200m

800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m

1500m
1500m

13857
13766

14097
13766
13933

13857
13766
13933

13857
13933
14097
13766

14078

14078
14101

14078

14078

14078

14078

14167
14082

14131
14167
14010
14168

14082
14167

14010
14167
14131

14168
14082
14167
14010

14167
14082
14131

14082
14168
14167
14131

14181
14081

14081
14181

Firstname
Lauren
Claire

Zayne
Claire
Sara

Lauren
Claire
Sara

Lauren
Sara
Zayne
Claire

Andrew

Andrew
Callum

Andrew

Andrew

Andrew

Andrew

Nicola
Jayde

Holly
Nicola
Zoe
Ciara

Jayde
Nicola

Zoe
Nicola
Holly

Ciara
Jayde
Nicola
Zoe

Nicola
Jayde
Holly

Jayde
Ciara
Nicola
Holly

Tristan
Hamish

Hamish
Tristan

Surname
Lowrey
James

O'Meara
James
Becker

Lowrey
James
Becker

Lowrey
Becker
O'Meara
James

Gill

Gill
Whalley

Gill

Gill

Gill

Gill

Vester
Newman

Hughes
Vester
Hinton
Browne

Newman
Vester

Hinton
Vester
Hughes

Browne
Newman
Vester
Hinton

Vester
Newman
Hughes

Newman
Browne
Vester
Hughes

Peers
Macpherson

Macpherson
Peers

Club
BW
BB

BB
BB
BB

BW
BB
BB

BW
BB
BB
BB

PB

PB
BB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
oL
PB

PB
PB

oL
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
oL

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

BB
PB

PB
BB

Result
17.43
22.03

11.43
10.54
No Throw

4.56
3.99
3.27

8.28
8.24
7.11
6.01

13.33

5:16.99
5:25.28

29.93

28.77

1.55

11.37

18.70
18.77

8:05.79

11:34.37
11:35.08
11:36.00

30.41
31.88

2:46.77
3:27.65
4:06.84

23.26
21.84
18.53
15.51

4.35
4.35
3.44

9.20
9.11
8.90
6.66

13.40
13.77

5:04.58
5:25.55

Place PB
1
2
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Age group
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B

Event
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury

13919
13919
14181
14081

14081
14181

13919

Firstname
Lachlan

Lachlan
Tristan

Hamish

Hamish
Tristan

Lachlan

Surname
Doig
Doig
Peers

Macpherson

Macpherson
Peers

Doig

Club
BW

BW
BB
PB

PB
BB

BW

Result
29.07

0:58.81
1:01.23
1:01.93

17.80
16.78

1.55

Place
1

PB



